JSM och USM15

Resultat FIK
F19 Diskus Vikt: 1,0kg
1  Tindra Tornestam 06
2 Edvina Norberg 05
3  Beatrice Pettersson 05
4 Anna Askencrantz 06
5  Alice Hultberg 05
6  Nova Rendker 05
7  Ellen Mahler 06
8  Tova Bjorngard 06
9  Rut Grufman 06
10 Tindra Dahlberg 05
11  Alba Hansson 05
12 Thea Grangéus 06
13 Desiree Essman 06
Thea Grangéus 29.01
F19 Spjut Vikt: 600g
1  AlvaBack 06
2 Nova Renaker 05
3 Ellen Mahler 06
4 Emelie Olsson 05
5  Maggie Dahllof 06
6  Wilma Nilsson 05
7  Doris Theander 05
8 Thea Grangéus 06
9  Elina Hallgren 06
Thea Grangéus 27.27
F15300 m Forsok
Heat 1
1  Gwen Fagerstrom 09
2 Amanda Joérbeck 09
3 Michelle Olsson 09
4 Meja Grangéus 09
5  Madrta Larsson 09
Heat 2
1  Maria Russetti 09
2 Louisa Lilja 09
3 Vesta Lindstrom 09
4 Liv Ternestedt 09
5  Hanna Andersson 09
6  Ellen Backman 09
Heat 3
1  Rebecka Albinsson 09
2 Eyja Gautadéttir 09
3 Ebba Nordstrom 09
4 Milla Andreasson 09
5  Ella Edgren 09
6  Sophie Adolfsson 09
F15 300 m Final
1  Gwen Fagerstrom 09
2 Rebecka Albinsson 09
3 Maria Russetti 09
4 Louisa Lilja 09
5  Eyja Gautadottir 09
6  Vesta Lindstrom 09
7  Liv Ternestedt 09
Amanda Jorbeck 09

Sparvagens FK
Ransaters AIS
Molndals AIK
IFK VExjo
Malmo Al
Tjalve FIF

SK Bore
Upsala IF
Taby IS

Upsala IF
Malmo Al
Falkenbergs IK
Raby-Rekarne FIF

31.96 X

Turebergs FK
Tjalve FIF

SK Bore

Séffle FIK
Hammarby IF
Klippans FK
IFK VExjo
Falkenbergs IK
Upsala IF

X 30.02

Hammarby IF
Taby IS

Malmo Al
Falkenbergs IK
Mariestads AIF

IF Hagen
Malarhojdens IK
KA 2 IF

Lerum Friidrott
IF Hagen

IFK Géteborg

Karlskoga Friidrott
Umedalens IF
Link6pings GIF
Goteborgs KIK

Lekeryd-Svarttorps SK

Hasselby SK

Hammarby IF
Karlskoga Friidrott
IF Hagen
Malarhojdens IK
Umedalens IF

KA 2 IF

Lerum Friidrott
Taby IS

48.11
46.03
44.39
43.47
41.21
40.33
38.58
38.31
36.83
36.17
35.86
31.96
27.71

48.80
47.00
45.83
43.86
43.85
38.65
38.32
30.02
29.20

40.87
42.26
43.98
44.47
4491

41.97
42.01
43.01
43.77
45.71
46.64

42.06
42.54
43.97
45.44
45.50
45.98

40.61
40.92
40.96
41.65
41.76
42.70
44.23
DNF

Sollentuna

&2 Turebergs

2/8 17:00
PB
4/8 10:40
PB
PB
X -
3/8 12:00
Q
Q PB
PB
PB
Q
Q PB
q PB
q PB
Q
Q
PB
4/8 12:00
PB
PB
PB
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